
2024 SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIP 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER    1044  AA    S.JR       KANE                PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A      1036  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN     1035  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J    1029  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1019  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY      1009  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T     1028  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T      1026  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN        1022  A_               SAYLORSBURG         PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1021  A_    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY        1009  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
2112916  WIGHT TIP           1008  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       997  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     993  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    982  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       980  A_               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    978  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       978  A_               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     976  A_               KNOX                PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      974  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        969  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       966  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          963  A_               DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
9905654  SALKA ROBERT T       958  A_    SUBV       ELIZABETH           PA 
1778509  NYSTROM SHAWN P      956  A_    SUBV       KANE                PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        925  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       915  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL    1002  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     987  B                AVONMORE            PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     976  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       973  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       964  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    961  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         943  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   941  B                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      931  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        910  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
 
2302018  WILSON NATHAN D      940  C                BENTELYVILLE        PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    928  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       927  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   962  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
2215474  HOFFMAN MARK L       959  D                ROARING BRANCH      PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   899  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    893  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           875  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     870  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      868  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER    1044  AA    S.JR       KANE                PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      931  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T     1028  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 



1934328  HOOD BRANDON T      1026  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       927  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY        1009  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
2112916  WIGHT TIP           1008  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     993  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     976  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      974  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
9905654  SALKA ROBERT T       958  A_    SUBV       ELIZABETH           PA 
1778509  NYSTROM SHAWN P      956  A_    SUBV       KANE                PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        925  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   899  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    893  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      868  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
 

VETERAN 
 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    982  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       964  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    928  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1021  A_    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL    1002  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       997  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       973  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         943  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       915  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        910  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           875  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     870  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
 

LADY 1 
 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN     1035  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1019  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    978  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       966  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 


